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100m Butterfly

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sunday 27/05/2018 Hours 11:11

Cron: A - Pool: 50
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Athlete

BELCZEWSKA MONIKA

SHEPHERD HAVEN

MAJSEC ANA

ALVES DE OLIVEIRA GIULIA GABRIELE
FLEKACOVA PETRA

LIM CARMEN

DORRIS DANIELLE

JERONIMO DE ARAUJO CECILIA
UTSUGI MIKUNI

CRKVENAC MARTINA
CARBONE DAVIDE

DEL MASTRO MARIKA

SCHNITTGER NAOMI MAIKE
SMITH ELIZABETH

IKE AIRI

SCORTECHINI ALESSIA
MARQUES SOTO NURIA
PAGNOIS ANASTASIA
JABLONSKA OLIWIA
MORLEY ELISE

GILLI CARLOTTA
MEYERS REBECCA
BERRA ALESSIA
BREUER JANINA
ENDROLATH MARLENE
RUETHER MARTHA
PETTINELLA MARINA
MARCHI GIORGIA
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Heat
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Year

1994
2003
1999
2002
1996
2000

2002
1998
2003
1999
1986
2003

1994
1996
1998
1997
1999
2004
1997
2000

2001
1994
1994
1998
2001
1994
1995
2001

{5/ ITALIA E MEDITERRANEO

2018 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
RESULTS

Team

Poland

United States of America
Croatia

Brazil

Czech Republic
Malaysia

Canada

Brazil

Japan

Croatia

Rari Nantes Verona

Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Germany

United States of America
Japan

Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Spain

United States of America
Poland

United States of America

G.S Fiamme Oro / Rari Nantes Torino Ssd Arl
United States of America

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Germany

Germany

United States of America

Asd Csi Trento Nuoto

Adus Triestina Nuoto
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Cat.: Women

Time

01:26.87
01:40.73
01:53.29
02:07.31
DNS
DNS

01:21.74
01:26.72
01:27.13
01:30.21
DNS
01:27.47

01:09.33
01:10.27
01:10.84
01:12.71
01:13.14
01:17.36
01:23.86
01:26.24

01:03.88
01:06.46
01:07.63
01:11.75
01:18.59
01:22.55
01:29.79
01:22.90

CITTADI
LIGNANO
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Pt

461
148
32

614
465
386
368

FG

838
887
825
770
809
586
421
411

939
917
886
864
479
359
FG
FG

SABBIADORO
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